1
United Electronic Industries /AMETEK  | Tel: 508-921-4600	 Fax: 508-668-2350  | www.ueidaq.com
DNx-DIO-403
48-Channel TTL Digital I/O Interface
•	�DNA-/DNR-/DNF-DIO-403 for use with
Cube/RACKtangle™/FLATRACK™ I/O chassis
•	48 TTL-compatible digital I/O channels
•	All channels configured as 6 eight-bit ports

DB-62 (female)
62-pin connector:
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNx-DIO-403 48-Channel TTL digital I/O board
DNA-STP-62 3ft, 37-way round shielded cable
DNA-CBL-62 2.5ft, 62-way round shielded cable
DNA-STP-3762 Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-DIO-O22 DNA-DIO-403 to PB-16 series SSR relay rack interface
DNA-STP-62-DR Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available